



Town of Livermore Fall

Dated: 06/19/2022

NOTICE OF SPECIAL PLANNING BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that a SPECIAL PLANNING BOARD MEETING will be held on Wednesday, June 29th, 2022 at 6:30 pm at the Livermore Falls Municipal Building, by the Planning Board to REVIEW THE SITE PLAN REVIEW APPLICATIONS FOR WESTERN MAINE SPORTS AND DEAT LLC. All interested parties who wish to attend are hereby duly notified.

Livermore Falls Planning Board

> 2 Main Street Livermore Falls, Maine 04254 Phone (207) 897-3321 FAX (207) 897-9397